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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 720.6107 36. Hugo Rinaldo +Open J U SWE rinaldojr

2 85.95 619.3415 51. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

3 82.06 591.3574 21. Sonny Stenström +Open - U SWE ess

4 73.95 532.9092 39. Ida Rinaldo +Open J U SWE

5 72.45 522.0837 105. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

6 64.96 468.0867 4. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

7 61.89 445.9988 101. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

8 55.54 400.2018 35. Alexandra Rinaldo +Open L U SWE ladyalex

9 49.23 354.7234 122. Per Siverud -Open - U SWE aenonar

10 45.39 327.1132 137. Jan Karlsson -Open S U SWE jkjk

11 41.84 301.5120 92. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

12 40.01 288.3082 25. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

13 39.54 284.8994 126. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

14 36.91 265.9835 120. Christer Siverud -Open SS U SWE christer
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 654.7347 71. Andreas Karlsson +Standard - U SWE badass40

2 89.63 586.8578 115. Stefan Kruse +Standard - U SWE dirty

3 88.40 578.7868 80. Magnus Söderlind -Standard - U SWE manne

4 88.09 576.7434 163. Henrik Kumm -Standard - U SWE miyagi

5 85.31 558.5350 158. Anders Zander +Standard - U SWE masterwelder

6 85.01 556.5825 45. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

7 80.26 525.4986 2. Robin Persson -Standard - U SWE 78rope22

8 78.64 514.8640 82. Joel Ringberg -Standard - U SWE thisismysafety

9 77.51 507.4755 55. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

10 74.30 486.4602 32. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U SWE

11 73.15 478.9388 97. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

12 72.18 472.6148 70. Rikard Brink -Standard S U SWE altie

13 70.42 461.0786 124. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

14 64.33 421.1637 106. Erik Johansson -Standard - U SWE agerik

15 64.14 419.9504 7. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

16 63.49 415.7140 99. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

17 55.45 363.0458 77. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

18 51.69 338.4101 52. Terés Gustafsson -Standard L U SWE

19 49.66 325.1305 78. Max Karlsson -Standard - U SWE maxhunter365

20 48.27 316.0419 121. Stefan Siverud -Standard - U SWE stefans

21 47.16 308.7904 144. Nils Risslén -Standard S U SWE

22 44.64 292.2576 91. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

23 44.04 288.3745 162. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

24 41.54 272.0026 127. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE

25 41.23 269.9404 118. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

26 39.39 257.9063 111. Steffen Seydel -Standard - U SWE

27 36.43 238.5502 53. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE

28 33.07 216.4998 85. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

29 32.72 214.1968 88. Linus Andersson -Standard - U SWE

30 29.70 194.4606 74. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE

31 10.31 67.5223 38. Marie Mattiasson -Standard L U SWE wirecutter

32 9.88 64.6768 119. Joakim Malm -Standard - U SWE

33 8.62 56.4106 94. Amna Osmanovic -Standard SJ U SWE amnao
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 699.3948 98. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

2 95.15 665.4734 135. Oscar Fungmark -Production - U SWE funkis

3 85.76 599.8356 87. Christian Bagger -Production S U DNK bagger

4 71.03 496.7755 153. Daniel Linden -Production - U SWE ldd

5 67.51 472.1632 169. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

6 64.91 453.9588 16. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

7 62.70 438.5446 57. Anders Petersson -Production - U SWE pets

8 61.42 429.6013 60. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

9 61.40 429.4438 1. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

10 57.59 402.7829 160. Björn Dahlberg -Production S U SWE bamse72

11 57.38 401.3034 22. Eric Ericsson -Production - U SWE sweaa

12 56.31 393.8057 17. Johan Bågfeldt -Production - U SWE

13 55.32 386.9158 100. Petter Kjellsson -Production - U SWE petterk

14 55.16 385.8082 79. Edward Fenn -Production - U SWE edfe

15 53.88 376.8202 54. Joakim Toresten -Production - U SWE djt

16 51.94 363.2554 117. Pontus Robrandt -Production - U SWE

17 51.91 363.0533 125. Anders Thustrup -Production - U SWE abthustrup

18 51.85 362.6369 156. Stefan Melin -Production - U SWE skalman

19 51.79 362.2221 50. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

20 49.64 347.2069 8. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

21 49.34 345.0649 141. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

22 49.10 343.3989 110. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

23 48.79 341.2298 148. Daniel Padellaro -Production - U SWE hooja

24 46.12 322.5955 64. Olle Aranäs -Production - U SWE olar

25 45.43 317.7379 49. Mattias Broman -Production - U SWE

26 44.44 310.8124 93. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

27 44.09 308.3498 62. Christer Isaksson -Production - U SWE

28 43.60 304.9681 48. Cristian Toma -Production - U SWE pistolero

29 42.76 299.0266 27. Cristopher Hermansson -Production - U SWE

30 42.71 298.6928 107. Marcus Hultgren -Production S U SWE

31 40.17 280.9674 139. Anders Ingvarsson -Production - U SWE

32 36.48 255.1327 68. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

33 36.31 253.9822 23. Brian Gustafsson -Production - U SWE

34 29.44 205.8959 165. Moa Hvass -Production SJ U SWE

35 28.87 201.8869 142. Patric Lindgren -Production S U SWE battleaxe

36 20.73 144.9946 168. Dan Sundström -Production - U SWE

37 12.98 90.7937 95. Liselott Tuwesson -Production L U SWE defacto

38 10.14 70.8985 146. Louise -Production L U SWE helgee



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 14:58

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 8.85 61.9176 41. Patrik Schüler -Production S U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 725.0000 131. Martin Johansson -Revolver - U SWE martinrevo
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.3504 84. Martin Håkansson -Classic - GM SWE hakansson

2 99.93 683.8472 152. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

3 73.34 501.9054 134. Patrik Carlsson -Classic S U SWE modestyblaise

4 56.82 388.8424 28. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

5 49.65 339.7922 42. Anton Johansson -Classic - U SWE

6 36.22 247.8573 33. Niklas Rosenkvist -Classic - U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 723.5180 6. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE ojn

2 78.59 568.5960 43. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

3 77.09 557.7580 167. Daniel Tillström -Production Optics - U SWE climber

4 74.09 536.0846 147. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

5 70.02 506.6028 157. Filip Davidsson -Production Optics - U SWE

6 69.52 503.0245 61. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

7 69.52 502.9662 143. Rickard Jonsson -Production Optics - U SWE ricken

8 66.95 484.4109 58. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

9 63.89 462.2551 37. Magnus Pihlqvist -Production Optics - U SWE pilen

10 63.10 456.5658 151. Peter Af Geijerstam -Production Optics - U SWE p4fg

11 62.43 451.7029 46. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

12 62.37 451.2329 3. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

13 61.39 444.1690 69. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

14 59.77 432.4804 76. Mattias Bjerlin -Production Optics - U SWE mattias790930

15 59.35 429.3772 24. Jonathan Rask Nordvall -Production Optics - U SWE

16 58.13 420.5924 47. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

17 57.68 417.3064 10. Johan Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

18 56.22 406.7779 15. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

19 55.50 401.5569 13. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE snapphanen

20 54.92 397.3908 63. Joakim Revelj -Production Optics - U SWE beardedman77

21 53.16 384.6065 159. Carl Abelin -Production Optics - U SWE reprobate

22 51.94 375.8000 149. Fredrik Landström -Production Optics - U SWE

23 51.65 373.7086 44. Sandra Björk -Production Optics L U SWE

24 51.61 373.4312 9. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

25 50.83 367.7387 102. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

26 50.51 365.4231 59. Pontus Sjögren -Production Optics - U SWE min

27 46.54 336.7131 116. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

28 46.34 335.2503 73. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

29 43.90 317.6021 29. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

30 41.57 300.7793 26. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

31 41.15 297.7591 12. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

32 39.23 283.8126 140. Fredrik Brötte -Production Optics - U SWE frbr

33 37.44 270.8912 72. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

34 37.13 268.6497 133. Michael Börjesson -Production Optics S U SWE smurfen

35 36.16 261.6513 20. Kristian Sjöholm -Production Optics - U SWE krillegrus

36 35.90 259.7530 65. Totte Kristiansson -Production Optics S U SWE ipsctotte

37 34.80 251.7683 75. Marcus Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE

38 33.25 240.5984 56. Patrik Kinnunen -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 32.85 237.6845 138. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm

40 30.72 222.2346 154. Helene Nyqvist -Production Optics L U SWE helnyq

41 24.29 175.7533 112. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics L U SWE lofo

42 17.95 129.8565 14. Michael Henebratt -Production Optics S U SWE

43 15.67 113.3659 113. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

44 6.65 48.1344 18. Stella Henebratt -Production Optics J U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 415.7140 99. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

2 87.33 363.0458 77. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

3 81.40 338.4101 52. Terés Gustafsson -Standard L U SWE

4 70.30 292.2577 91. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

5 16.24 67.5223 38. Marie Mattiasson -Standard L U SWE wirecutter
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 478.9389 97. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

2 98.68 472.6149 70. Rikard Brink -Standard S U SWE altie

3 96.27 461.0787 124. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

4 87.68 419.9504 7. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

5 64.47 308.7906 144. Nils Risslén -Standard S U SWE

6 60.21 288.3746 162. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE slaktarn

7 56.79 272.0026 127. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE

8 56.36 269.9404 118. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

9 49.81 238.5502 53. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE

10 45.20 216.4998 85. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

11 40.60 194.4606 74. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 599.8356 87. Christian Bagger -Production S U DNK bagger

2 78.72 472.1632 169. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

3 75.68 453.9588 16. Damir Ahmetovic -Production S U SWE damaxir

4 71.62 429.6014 60. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

5 67.15 402.7830 160. Björn Dahlberg -Production S U SWE bamse72

6 57.53 345.0649 141. Erik Götblad -Production S U SWE

7 51.82 310.8124 93. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

8 49.80 298.6928 107. Marcus Hultgren -Production S U SWE

9 33.66 201.8869 142. Patric Lindgren -Production S U SWE battleaxe

10 10.32 61.9176 41. Patrik Schüler -Production S U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 568.5960 43. Jörgen Björk -Production Optics S U SWE jorgenbjork

2 88.47 503.0246 61. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

3 85.19 484.4110 58. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

4 79.36 451.2330 3. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

5 78.12 444.1690 69. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

6 73.97 420.5924 47. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

7 65.68 373.4313 9. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

8 64.67 367.7387 102. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

9 58.96 335.2503 73. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

10 52.90 300.7793 26. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

11 52.37 297.7591 12. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

12 47.64 270.8911 72. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

13 47.25 268.6497 133. Michael Börjesson -Production Optics S U SWE smurfen

14 45.68 259.7530 65. Totte Kristiansson -Production Optics S U SWE ipsctotte

15 42.31 240.5984 56. Patrik Kinnunen -Production Optics S U SWE

16 22.84 129.8565 14. Michael Henebratt -Production Optics S U SWE
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 451.7030 46. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

2 90.05 406.7779 15. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

3 70.31 317.6020 29. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

4 52.62 237.6847 138. Björn Ågren -Production Optics SS U SWE strutsfarm

5 25.10 113.3659 113. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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SDC 5 - Kalmar (KPIF) - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.3415 51. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

2 84.30 522.0839 105. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

3 72.01 445.9989 101. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

4 52.82 327.1132 137. Jan Karlsson -Open S U SWE jkjk

5 48.68 301.5120 92. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

6 46.55 288.3081 25. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

7 46.00 284.8994 126. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

8 42.95 265.9835 120. Christer Siverud -Open SS U SWE christer


